© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PT#: SP0117A0513
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
Kaleidoshade

6=120/277
8=120-277
Ordering Guide Example: RDB70MALAGC-6
13.75"
34.9cm
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Kaleidoshade
Vaportite Decorative Series
Deep Bowl Shade (Remote Ballast Only)RSA200 SHADE
RLP150PMALGC-8 LUMENS: 15,000
LAMP: 150W, Clear, EFFICIENCY:
64%
Medium Base
RIN200 SHADE
RLP150PMALGC-8 LUMENS: 15,000
LAMP: 150W, Clear, EFFICIENCY:
65%
Medium Base
RBD200 SHADE
RLP100PMALGC-8 LUMENS: 9,000
LAMP: 100W, Clear, EFFICIENCY:
49.2%
Medium Base
RWV200 SHADE
RLP150PMALGC-8 LUMENS: 15,000
LAMP: 150W, Clear, EFFICIENCY:
72%
Medium Base
RTT200 SHADE
RLP100PMALGC-8 LUMENS: 9,000
LAMP: 100W, Clear, EFFICIENCY: 59%
Medium Base
PT#: SP0117A0513
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Philips Lighting Company
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ  08873
Phone: 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Company
281 Hillmount Road
Markham ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Phone: 800-668-9008
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
Kaleidoshade
Field-Installed Mounting Accessories
(All Kaleidoshade Units are Remote Ballast)
Kaleidoshade Accessories
Accessories are field installed. Order as separate part number.
Mounting Details
Decorative Wall And Pole Mount Arms
For Remote Ballast Units.
3.5 ID
RBPT3 POLE
2.375 ID
RBPT7 POLE
RBGNH1 WALL
30"
76.2cm
13.5"
76.2cm
7"
17.8cm
6.75"
17.1cm
RBGNH2 WALL
30"
76.2cm